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H O O S I E R  R I V E R W A T C H 
Instructor Locations 

 
Allen 
Jacquelyn Buck – Fort Wayne 
Maumee Watershed Alliance 
(260) 240-7025 
jbuck@maumeewatershedalliance.org 
 
Heath Hurst  
IN Department of Agriculture 
(317) 800-1700 
hhurst@isda.IN.gov 
 
Sharon Partridge – Fort Wayne 
Maumee Watershed Alliance 
(260) 755-8111 
Ssp2655@gmail.com 
 
Brown 
Luke Jacobus 
IUPUI Columbus 
(812) 348-7283 
lmjacobu@iupuc.edu 
 
Clinton 
Leah Harden - Frankfort  
(765) 438-6539 
Lrharden77@yahoo.com 
 
Delaware 
Toria Callow 
Flatland Resources 
(765) 284-2328 
tcallow@flatlandresources.com 
 
Elkhart 
Krista Daniels 
Elkhart County Parks 
(574) 875-7422 
kdaniels@elkhartcounty.com 
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HOOSIER RIVERWATCH INSTRUCTOR LOCATIONS 
 
 
Hamilton 
Karen LaMere 
Carmel Clay Parks 
(317) 848-7275 
lamerekaren@gmail.com 

 
Hendricks 
Sarah Wolf 
Hendricks Co. Parks & Rec. 
(765) 676-5437 
swolf@hcparks.net 

 
Howard 
Megan Moss 
Howard Co. Stormwater 
District 
(765) 480-3675 
megan.moss@howardcountyin.gov 

 
Kosciusko 
Lyn Crighton 
The Watershed Foundation 
(574) 834-3242 
lyn@watershedfoundation.org 

 
Darci Zolman - Warsaw 
(574) 265-1408 
dzolman@live.com 
 
 
Marion 
Dylan Allison - Indianapolis 
IDEM, Office of Water Quality 
(317) 308-3392 
djalliso@idem.in.gov 

 
Seth Harden 
The Nature Conservancy 
(765) 414-5861 
Seth.harden@tnc.org 

Miami 
Jamin Beisiegel - Peru 
Peru Utilities 
(765) 473-7651 
perustormwater@gmail.com 
 
Monroe 
Sandy Belth 
(812) 349-3700 
belthbirds@aol.com 
 
Autumn Brunelle 
Monroe County Parks & Rec. 
(812) 349-2805 
abrunelle@co.monroe.in.us 
 
Cathy Meyer 
(812) 837-2290 
cathygotm@gmail.com 
 
Andrew Naugle 
Bloomington Parks & Rec.  
(812) 650-2410 
andrew.naugle@bloomington.
in.gov 
 
Rebecca Swift 
Bloomington Parks & Rec. 
(812) 349-3759 
rebecca.swift@bloomington.in
.gov 
 
Orange 
Emily Russell 
Orange County SWCD 
(812) 723-3311, ext. 3 
emily.russell@in.nacdnet.net 
 
 
 

Porter 
Candice Smith 
Ivy Tech Valparaiso 
(812) 272-9135 
candicepetersonsmith@gmail.
com 
 
Posey 
Carrie Parmenter 
The Nature Conservancy 
(812) 618-5372 
carrie.parmenter@TNC.ORG 
 
St. Joseph 
Janet McGowan 
St. Joseph County Parks 
(574) 933-3521 
jmcgowan@sjcparks.org 
 
Tippecanoe 
Mary Cutler 
Tippecanoe Parks & Rec. 
(765) 567-2993 
mcut@msn.com 
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